10514085

Spannzange 145E/F25 ¢=8,00

Technische Merkmale

SpannmittelbaugroBe
Fremdhersteller Produktlinie
Spannausfiihrung
Nenndurchmesser
Spannmethode
Spannzangenvariante

Fremdhersteller Produktlinie

145E/F25

Spannzange

glatt

8 Millimeter
AuBBenspannung

Schlitze vulkanisiert (Stdrd)

Schlenker

77

16°

235

@27

@D
h

225



https://ixshop.ixworld.com:443/ch/de/Schlenker-Spannwerkzeuge/Spannzange-145E-F25-%C3%98%3D8%2C00/p/000000000010514085
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